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PIZZA GRUST

Item Brand Description Pack
40064 Deiorios 140z Pizza Dough Ball 32/140z
40066 Deiorios 160z Pizza Dough Ball 30/160z
40072 Deiorios 220z Pizza Dough Ball ~ 22/220z

40186 Deiorios 220z Dough Flats 22/220%
40154  TNT Redi-Rise 16" Pizza Crust 12/280z
99710 TNT Redi-Rise 14" Pizza Crust 12/20.750z
40152 TNT Redi-Rise 12" Pizza Crust 12/15.250z

Redi-Rise 7" Pizza Crust 36/6.50z




PIZZA SAUCE

Item Brand Description Pack
50076  DeiFratelli  Prepared Pizza Sauce 6/10 Cans
50083  DeiFratelli  Pizza Sauce with Basil 6/10 Cans

CHEESE

Item Brand Description Pack
44023 Great Lakes Cheese Mozz/Prov 50-50 Whole Milk Shred  4/5Ib Bag




TOPPINGS

Item

40087
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Brand
Burke
Fontanini
Fontanini
Tyson
Burke
Burke
Burke
Fragata
Fragata
Import
Mt. Olive
Mt. Olive
Kaiser
Kaiser
Basin Gold
Taylor
Lipman

Description
Pepperoni Sliced 16ct
Pork Topping Italian Mild Crumble
Pork Topping Small Chunk
Beef Topping Crumbles
Bacon Bits Pre-Cooked
Ham Diced Cooked IQF
Chkn Breast Strips Ckd
Sliced Green Olives
Sliced Ripe-Black Olives
Sliced Mushrooms Pieces/Stems
Hot Banana Pepper Rings
Mild Banana Pepper Rings
Sliced Jalapeno Peppers
Pepperoncini
Jumbo Yellow Onion 10Ib
Lettuce Iceberg Shredded
Tomatoes 5x6

X Y

Pack
2/12.51b
4/51b
3/51b
2/51b
2/51b
2/51b
2/51b
L/1gal
6/10cans
6/10cans
L/1gal
L/1gal
L/1gal
L/1gal
1/101b
L/51b
1/251b










Item
39566
39560
31040
31550
31552
40087
33456
33452
33443
40217
40216
40228
32026
32028
34051
52983
52997
48709
53059
53062
53075
53080
42701
44609
43003
20517
51474
51680

SUBS & SANDWICHES

Brand
Paielli's Bakery
Paielli's Bakery
Eckrich
Fontanini
Fontanini
Burke
Fontanini
Fontanini
Tyson
Burke
Burke
Burke
JTM
JTM
Smithfield
Fragata
Fragata
Import
Mt. Olive
Mt. Olive
Kaiser
Kaiser
Basin Gold
Taylor
Lipman
Great Lakes
Nugget
Kens

Description Pack
Bun Hoagie 8" Hinged Slcd Bkd 12/4ct
Bun Hoagie 6" Bkd Sliced 6/12ct
Slice Genoa Sandwich Salami 8/21b
ltalian Meatballs 1/20z 2/5Ib
ltalian Meatballs 1.00z 2/5Ib
Pepperoni Sliced 16ct 2/12.51b
Pork Topping Italian Mild Crumble  4/5Ib
Pork Topping Small Chunk 3/5Ib
Beef Topping Crumbles 2/5Ib
Bacon Bits Pre-Cooked 2/5Ib
Ham Diced Cooked IQF 2/5Ib
Chkn Breast Strips Ckd 2/5lb

Beef Patty Hoagie 6" Cooked 90/2.520z
Beef Patty Hoagie 8" Cooked 64/3.70z

Sliced Ham 6/21b
Sliced Green Olives 4/1gal
Sliced Ripe-Black Olives 6/10cans
Sliced Mushrooms Pieces/Stems  6/10cans
Hot Banana Pepper Rings 4/1gal
Mild Banana Pepper Rings 4/1gal
Sliced Jalapeno Peppers 4/1gal
Pepperocini 4/1¢gal
Jumbo Yellow Onion 10lb 1/10lb
Lettuce Iceberg Shredded 4/5Ib
Tomatoes 5x6 1/25Ib
Cheese Provolone Slice 3/40z 6/240z2
Mayonnaise Heavy Duty 4/1gal

Dressing Italian Golden 4/1gal




PEPPERONI ROLLS

Brand
Wohlt Creamery
Burke
Rich Products
Conagra
Cheese Merchants

Description
Cheese Food Saus Pizza
Pepperoni Sliced 16ct
Dough Bread Petite White
Margarine LIQ Blue Bonnet
Cheese Parmesan Grtd

Pack
2/51b
2/12.51b
60/60z
3/2gal
L/5Ib
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Item Brand Description

34463  Tyson Chicken Wings Chunks Boneless CKD
33702  Tyson Chicken Wings BRD 1&2ND CKD
50894  Ventura Sweet & Spicy Barbecue Sauce
56942  Sauce Craft Sauce Garlic Parmesan

56944  Sauce Craft Buffalo Sauce

56945 Sauce Craft Cayenne Pepper Sauce

56943  Sauce Craft Sauce Gochujang Korean Pepper

Pack
2/51b
1/121b
L/1gal
2/ 1gal
2/1gal
»/1gal
1/2gal
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Item
80055
80056
80057
80058
80059
/9752
/90307
5068
/8386
77136
92500
89777
85482
425878

BOXES & PAPER PRODUCTS

Brand
Mama Bruno's
Mama Bruno's
Mama Bruno's
Mama Bruno's
Mama Bruno's
Pactiv
BFT
Genpak
SCH
SCA Tissue
SCH
Pactiv
Prime Source
Goldmax

Description
8" K/K Pizza Box
10" K/K Pizza Box
12" K/K Pizza Box
14" K/K Pizza Box
18" K/K Pizza Box
7" Round Foil Pan With Lid
13x10 Foil Lam. Sandwich Wrap
Cont Foam HNG 1C WHT LRG 9x9x3
Tray Food 1LB#100 Kant LK
Napkin Express 8.5x13 White
Carton Pizza Slice Large
Take & Bake Pan
Plastic Film Roll 18"
Plastic White Box Pizza Stand

Pack
50ct
50ct
50ct
50ct
50ct
200ct
4/500ct
500ct
1000ct
12/500ct
400ct
250ct
2000FT

1,000ct







- MAVIA BRUNO'S MARKETING PA

! - 24"x36" Perforated Window Cling Stickers for Warmers

e |
; (2) Medium Zoom Flex Double Sided Flags
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- 18" x24" Window Cling
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FRIEND OF MAMA'S MARKETING PACKAGE
3'x6' Menu Board

96"x 24" Hanging Sign 1 Sided

)
)
) 96"x46" Outside 1 sided Banner
)
) Apex Plastic A Frame Sign

1
1
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MAMA'S FAMILY MARKETING PACKAGE

2) Digital TV Menu Monitor
1) 3"x6" Vinyl Cling Wrap
Medium Zoom Flex Double Sided Flags
6"x46" Outside 1 sided Banner
6"x 24" Hanging Sign 1 Sided
Apex Plastic A Frame Sign

)
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MAMA BRUNO'S MARKETING UPGRADES

Additional or Duplicates of Item's Listed in Entry or Advanced Package
Ring Formulate Hanging Structure
Swing Sign Double Sided

11"x17" Window Cling
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Additional Bread 7 HAVE
ing ( Toppings. L"-'-CkS Pizza Rolls
/ One $2.59
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